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 2,150.9678 

 771.4537 

 20.0289 

 276.2804 

 3,827.7551 

 284.5566 

 2,894.8800 

 3,444.4405 

 3,223.3041 

 22.4409 

 3,902.8757 

 163.0826 

 1,969.8211 

 1.0655 

 0.7782 

 2.1793 

 407.1676 

 9,486.1225 

 432.1265 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 2,118.7033 

 759.8819 

 19.7285 

 272.1362 

 3,770.3388 

 280.2883 

 2,851.4568 

 3,392.7739 

 3,174.9545 

 22.1043 

 3,844.3326 

 160.6364 

 1,940.2738 

 1.0495 

 0.7665 

 2.1466 

 401.0601 

 9,343.8307 

 425.6446 

 2,183.2323 

 783.0255 

 20.3293 

 280.4246 

 3,885.1714 

 288.8249 

 2,938.3032 

 3,496.1071 

 3,271.6537 

 22.7775 

 3,961.4188 

 165.5288 

 1,999.3684 

 1.0815 

 0.7899 

 2.2120 

 413.2751 

 9,628.4143 

 438.6084 
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Billets de banque Transactions


